F8
35
 F
er
m
Pr
ob
e

Ceramic Junction
O-ring
Washer
Pg 13.5 Threads
Per DIN 40430
.465" ±.002" DIA
(12 mm)
.71" ±.04"
(18 mm)
Dimension
"Y"
.24" (6 mm)
DH Style Disconnect Cap
PART NO.
DIMENSION TABLE
F-835-B120-DH 4.72" (120 mm) 5.94" (151 mm)
F-835-B225-DH 8.86" (225 mm)
F-835-B325-DH 12.80" (325 mm)
10.08" (256 mm)
14.02" (356 mm)
F-835-B200-DH 7.87" (200 mm) 9.09" (231 mm)
F-835-B420-DH 16.54" (420 mm) 17.76" (451 mm)
DIM "X"
("B" LENGTH)
±.06" (1.5 mm)
DIM "Y"